
11
1pm - akiem 
esdaile
6pm - 6pm - 
bri riverabri rivera

22
1pm - gary 
alexander
6pm - 6pm - marcelmarcel

33
1pm - 
sunny jim
6pm - 6pm - 
karaoke (21+)karaoke (21+)

44
1pm - 
al donadi
6pm - vince 6pm - vince 
berardiberardi

55
1pm - bobby 
schneck
6pm - 6pm - 
karaoke (21+)karaoke (21+)

66
1pm - ty turner
6pm - 6pm - shaky shaky 
puddingpudding

77
1pm - 
joe bernui
6pm - 6pm - 
fleming triofleming trio

88
1pm - Ramona 
hermansa
6:30pm - 6:30pm - 
superbowlsuperbowl

atat

99
1pm - rob violA
6pm - 6pm - marcelmarcel

1010
1pm - 
sunny jim
6pm - 6pm - 
karaoke (21+)karaoke (21+)

1111
1pm - BOBBY 
SCHNECK
6pm - miranda 6pm - miranda 
beckerbecker

1212
1pm - damon 
earlewine
6PM - 6PM - 
karaoke (21+)karaoke (21+)

1313
1pm - tj hitt
6pm - LIVE 6pm - LIVE 
BABY GATORSBABY GATORS

1414
1pm - Lemon 
royale duo
6pm - 6pm - 
MAMA FUMAMAMA FUMA

1515
1pm - matt 
gerhardt
6pm - 6pm - 
LEFTY LUCYLEFTY LUCY

1616
1pm - GARY 
ALEXANDER
6pm - 6pm - MarcelMarcel

1717
1pm - 
sunny jim
6pm - 6pm - 
karaoke (21+)karaoke (21+)

1818
1pm - 
joe bernui
6pm - 6pm - 
Al DonadiAl Donadi

1919
1pm - ROB VIOLA
6pm - 6pm - 
karaoke (21+)karaoke (21+)

2020
1pm - nick 
williams
6pm - 6pm - 
soundwall soundwall 
jacksonjackson

2121
1pm - ty turner
6pm - lisa & 6pm - lisa & the the 
all-terrain bandall-terrain band

2222
1pm - JESSE 
DANIELS
6pm - BRI 6pm - BRI 
RIVERA TRIORIVERA TRIO

2323
1pm - BOBBY 
SCHNECK
6pm - MARCEL6pm - MARCEL

2424
1pm - 
sunny jim
6pm - 6pm - 
karaoke (21+)karaoke (21+)

2525
1pm - fleming
6pm - 6pm - 
LEFTY LUCYLEFTY LUCY

2626
1pm - damon 
earlewine
6pm - 6pm - 
karaoke (21+)karaoke (21+)

2727
1pm - RAMONA 
HERMANSA
6pm - 6pm - 
UNDER8ED BANDUNDER8ED BAND

2828
1pm - tj hitt
6pm - mystical 6pm - mystical 
visionsvisions
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